
名次 姓名
NOC
代码

动作
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裁判员评分 动作
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累积 积分
名次 分差J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 胡亚丹 CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 1  76.50 1

407C 3.2 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  91.20 1 167.70 1

6243D 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  91.20 1 258.90 1

207C 3.3 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0  94.05 1 352.95 1

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5  81.60 1 434.55 1

2 汪皓 CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5  69.00 4  69.00 4   7.50

407C 3.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 2 150.60 2  17.10

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0  81.60 2 232.20 2  26.70

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  84.15 2 316.35 2  36.60

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 397.95 2  36.60

3 潘德勒拉 丽农 帕姆格· · MAS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  73.50 2  73.50 2   3.00

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  66.15 3 139.65 3  28.05

205B 2.9 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  71.05 3 210.70 3  48.20

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 3 285.90 3  67.05

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.60 4 351.50 3  83.05

4 金珍玉 PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  73.50 2  73.50 2   3.00

207C 3.3 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0  59.40 5 132.90 4  34.80

407C 3.2 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 5 200.10 5  58.80

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  66.65 5 266.75 4  86.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  65.60 4 332.35 4 102.20

5 辰巳枫佳 JPN 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 6  64.50 6  12.00

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  66.00 4 130.50 5  37.20

307C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  70.95 4 201.45 4  57.45

5152B 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  65.25 6 266.70 5  86.25

407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  64.00 6 330.70 5 103.85

6 中川真依 JPN 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  57.00 9  57.00 9  19.50

305B 2.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5  42.05 8  99.05 10  68.65

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0  62.40 8 161.45 8  97.45

405B 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.00 4 231.45 6 121.50

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.65 3 299.10 6 135.45

7 特赖希 维维恩 图基特· · MAS 107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 10  49.50 10  27.00

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  57.60 6 107.10 6  60.60

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 6 172.35 6  86.55

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  51.30 8 223.65 7 129.30

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 8 281.25 7 153.30

8 金云消 PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  69.00 4  69.00 4   7.50

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5  31.35 11 100.35 9  67.35

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.80 9 161.15 9  97.75

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5  54.45 7 215.60 8 137.35

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.80 7 276.40 8 158.15
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9 尹胜恩 KOR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  63.00 8  63.00 8  13.50

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0  43.50 7 106.50 7  61.20

305C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  63.45 7 169.95 7  88.95

107B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 4.5  43.50 10 213.45 9 139.50

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  47.85 10 261.30 9 173.25

10 赵恩菲 KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0  64.50 6  64.50 6  12.00

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  40.00 9 104.50 8  63.20

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  52.20 11 156.70 10 102.20

305C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  45.90 9 202.60 10 150.35

626C 3.3 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 1.0  33.00 11 235.60 10 198.95

11 德拉 迪纳尔萨里· INA 201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  33.30 11  33.30 11  43.20

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  37.05 10  70.35 11  97.35

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  56.00 10 126.35 11 132.55

614B 2.4 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  36.00 12 162.35 11 190.60

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 9 219.35 11 215.20

12 徐雪钧 MAC 101B 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  28.50 12  28.50 12  48.00

401B 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  30.10 12  58.60 12 109.10

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  39.90 12  98.50 12 160.40

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  38.00 11 136.50 12 216.45

612B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5  25.65 12 162.15 12 272.40

执行裁判长 伍绍云 MAC 副裁判长 尤利娅 费多伦科· KAZ

裁判组 轮次 - (1-5 )

J1 申永燮 PRK J4 金贤淑 KOR
J2 黄盛发 MAC J5 安永三郎 JPN
J3 阿巴斯 阿里· IOC J6 林旭亮 HKG

J7 托尼 许· MAS

注解:
DD 难度系数 J 裁判
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